
FT Cupen 2025

Falköping, 08.-2025-03-09

Klass

WW
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

57kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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Plac.Nordisk

1 Sanela Ojeil BK Falkenberg
0:00

02
0:00

03 ÖS
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Susan Larsen Helsingborgs W T
VIN 0:0

51 ÖS
VSU 10:

43
 2  9  0  1  10 1

3 Julia Albrektsson Göteborgs AK
ÖS

VIN 0:0

51
1:52

02
 1  5  0  0  0 2
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